

APPOINTMENTS

Zoning Board of Appeals

Mickey Whitmore 9 Downingwood Drive

The Zoning Board of Appeals has recommended the appointment of Mickey Whitmore to serve as an associate member of the Zoning Board of Appeals with an expiration of June 31, 2018.

MOTION to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Mickey Whitmore to serve as an associate member of the Zoning Board of Appeals.

| DATED:, 2018 | VOTED: |
|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | UNANIMOUS |
| A True Record Attest: | YES NO |
| | ABSTAIN |
| Teresa M. Burr Town Clerk | ADCENT |
| TOWII CIETK | ABSENT |
| | |
| | Glenn Jones, Clerk |
| | Franklin Town Council |



Town of Franklin MA

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

Volunteer Form

Good Government Starts with You

| Date Submitted: | November 17, 2017 | |
|------------------------------|--|--|
| Name: | mickey 1 whitmore | |
| Home Address: | 9 Downingwood Drive FRANKLIN, MA 02038 | |
| Mailing Address: | 9 Downingwood Drive FRANKLIN, MA 02038 | |
| Phone Number(s): | | |
| Email Address: | | |
| | | |
| Current Occupation/Employer: | Data center consultant / NetApp | |
| Narrative: | data center design / doc review / presentations / research | |
| | 12 hours a month average. | |
| Board(s) / Committee(s): | Finance CommitteeZoning Board of Appeal | |